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All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 14 Jan 2025 12AM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

2 Tue 21 Jan 2025 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

3 Tue 4 Feb 2025 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

4 Fri 7 Feb 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

5 Tue 11 Feb 2025 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

6 Tue 18 Feb 2025 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

7 Tue 25 Feb 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

8 Tue 4 Mar 2025 12AM
All

students

Denny Nabawi, S.E.,M.M. NIP:

199511242024061002

9 Tue 11 Mar 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

10 Fri 21 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

11 Tue 25 Mar 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

10
1 Nia Meitisari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Tue 8 Apr 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Rizky Ghoffar Ismail, S.Psi,

M.Si.; 198806032023211013

13 Tue 15 Apr 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Rizky Ghoffar Ismail, S.Psi,

M.Si.; 198806032023211013

14 Tue 22 Apr 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Rizky Ghoffar Ismail, S.Psi,

M.Si.; 198806032023211013

15 Tue 29 Apr 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Rizky Ghoffar Ismail, S.Psi,

M.Si.; 198806032023211013

16 Tue 6 May 2025 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Rizky Ghoffar Ismail, S.Psi,

M.Si.; 198806032023211013
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